Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Hard Cover Notebooks

Laura A5 hard cover notebook and ballpoint
pen gift set (black ink)

SKU: TP2107911
Categorie: Office accessories

The Laura gift set includes an A5 RPET hard cover notebook, a ballpoint pen, a
ceramic mug, and a coaster. The notebook has a black elastic closure and a ribbon
marker, and 80 lined cream-coloured sheets of 80 g/m? paper. The notebook cover
together with the bamboo semicircle functions as a phone stand. The ballpoint pen is
made of RCS certified recycled aluminium with a black spray coating, and bamboo
accessories on both sides of the upper barrel. Pen ink: Black. Writing length: 400
metres. The 480 ml ceramic mug comes with a bamboo coaster. Handwash only.
Mug size: 11 x 12.7 cm. Coaster diameter: 9.5 cm. Gift box size: 32 x 27 x 10.3 cm.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Ink Color

Variations
Attribute SKU
#000000 | TP210791190

Laser engraving

front

20 x 40 mm

20

40

1

5

500

No

Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Black

32

27
32x10,3x27cm
1686

5

20

40

1

front

Laser engraving
front

Individual gift box
10,3

None

Black

Stock
847



