

Laura A5 hard cover notebook and ballpoint pen gift set (black ink)

SKU: TP2107911

Category: Office accessories

The Laura gift set includes an A5 RPET hard cover notebook, a ballpoint pen, a ceramic mug, and a coaster. The notebook has a black elastic closure and a ribbon marker, and 80 lined cream-coloured sheets of 80 g/m² paper. The notebook cover together with the bamboo semicircle functions as a phone stand. The ballpoint pen is made of RCS certified recycled aluminium with a black spray coating, and bamboo accessories on both sides of the upper barrel. Pen ink: Black. Writing length: 400 metres. The 480 ml ceramic mug comes with a bamboo coaster. Handwash only. Mug size: 11 x 12.7 cm. Coaster diameter: 9.5 cm. Gift box size: 32 x 27 x 10.3 cm.



General information		
Imprint Method	Laser engraving	
Imprint Location	front	
Imprint Size	20 x 40 mm	
Imprint Width	20	
Imprint Height	40	
Max Print Colors	1	
Lead Time	5	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging Indiv	Yes	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	PRC	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	32	
Item Width CM	27	
Item Dimensions	32 x 10,3 x 27 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	1686	
Outer Carton Qty	5	
Max Print Width Default MM	20	
Max Print Height Default MM	40	
Max Colors Default	1	
Max Print Area Default	front	
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving	
Print Position Default	front	
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box	
Item Height CM	10,3	
Gender	None	
Ink Color	Black	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP210791190	847